
  

 

 

The Rocky Mountain Coordinating Group includes federal and state agency representatives who are responsible 

for the communications, coordination and implementation of interagency wildland fire  

management direction in the Rocky Mountain Area 

ROCKY MOUNTAIN COORDINATING GROUP 
Bureau of Indian Affairs (Southwest, Rocky Mountain and Great Plains Regions) 

Bureau of Land Management (Colorado and Wyoming) 

Fish and Wildlife Service (Mountain/Prairie Region) 

Forest Service (Rocky Mountain Region) 

National Park Service (Intermountain and Midwest Regions) 

State Agencies in Colorado, Wyoming, South Dakota, Nebraska and Kansas 

2013 Dispatch Zone Board Chairs 
 

 

Casper Interagency Dispatch Center 
 Paul Wright, WY State Forestry Division    

      600 Veterans Lane     

       Buffalo, WY  82834 

       Ph:  307-684-2752    

       paul.wright@wyo.gov 

 

 

Cody Interagency Dispatch Center 
 Mark Giacoletto, USFS 

 Shoshone National Forest 

 808 Meadow Lane 

 Cody, WY   82414 

 Ph:  307-578-5123 

 mgiacoletto@fs.fed.us 

 

Craig Interagency Dispatch Center 
 Cris Dippel, FWS 

 Browns Park NWR 

 1318 Hwy 318 

 Maybell, CO 81640 

 Ph:  970-365-3613 ext 202 

 Cris_Dippel@fws.gov 

 

Fort Collins Interagency Dispatch Center  
 Dave Booton, Boulder Co. Sheriff’s Office 

 Emergency Services Group 

 1777 6
th
 Street 

 Boulder, CO 80302 

 Ph:  303-441-3625 

 dbooton@bouldercounty.org 

 

Rawlins Interagency Dispatch Center 
 Frank Keeler, BLM 

 Rock Springs Field Office 

 280 Highway 191 North 

 Rock Springs, WY  82901 

 Ph:  307-352-0282 

 fkeeler@blm.gov 

Durango Interagency Dispatch Center 
Steve Ellis, CSFS 

Southwest Zone FMO 

102 Par Place, Suite 1 

Montrose, CO 81401 

Ph:  970-249-9051 

steven.ellis@colostate.edu  
 

Grand Junction Interagency Dispatch Center 
David Rosenkrantz, BLM 

Grand Junction Field Office 

2815 H Road 

Grand Junction, CO 81506 

Ph:  970-244-3015 

drosenkrantz@blm.gov 

 

Montrose Interagency Dispatch Center 
Mike Davis, BLM 

Uncompahgre Field Office 

2465 South Townsend Avenue 

Montrose, CO 81401 

Ph:  970-240-5351 

mjdavis@blm.gov 

 

N. Great Plains Interagency Dispatch Center 
Travis Lipp, BLM 

South Dakota Field Office 

310 Roundup Street 

Belle Fourche, SD 57717 

Ph: 605-892-7013 

tlipp@blm.gov 

 

Pueblo Interagency Dispatch Center 
Jim Jaminet, USFS 

Rio Grande National Forest 

1803 W. Hwy 160 

Monte Vista, CO  81144 

Ph:  719-852-5941 

jjaminet@fs.fed.us 
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